
LOT 15 BLOCK B HIDDEN ACRES S/D.

971-1597, 982-602, CT 1298-810, 

MATHEWS DUSTIN/MATHEWS SHELLIE
251 SE DAN CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

15-4S-17-08355-315

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

15417.040 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

04/19/2017 BC 1.12 22,500 0 0 22,500

STANDARD
2

45,516
11,040
22,500
79,056
16,023
63,033

HX HB 38,033
25,000
79,056

0

79,148

1302/1950 10/14/2015 WD U I 18 38,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FEDERAL NATIONAL MORT

DUSTIN & SHELLIE MA

1302/1948 9/28/2015 WD U I 18 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WELLS FARGO BANK NA

FEDERAL NATIONAL MO
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20501 M H 125 03/12/2003

2019HX Base Yr

251 SE DAN CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,620 108.9000 65.34 105,851 2003 2003 0 0 0 57.00 43.00

1 MOBILE HME – 100% - 2019 Heated Area: 1620

BAS 1,620 100 1,620 45,516

1,620 1,620 45,516

BAS= W60 S27 E60 N27$.

BAS

60

27

60

27

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 16 192.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,440

2 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

5 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 1,200

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,000

11,040

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


